AMERICAN LEAGUE
Standings from 3/27/2018 thru 8/5/2018

Name Avg HR RBI SB ERA S W WHIP  Total
Buckner's Glove 6.0 10.0 11.0 4.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 73.0
ACT 17 3.0 9.0 7.0 1.5 10.0 12.0 9.0 10.0 61.5
Jackers 8.0 7.5 5.0 8.5 6.0 11.0 7.0 8.0 61.0
AC Power 9.0 5.0 12.0 12.0 5.0 8.0 1.0 5.0 57.0
Phil of Dreams 5.0 11.0 9.0 1.5 7.0 5.0 11.5 6.0 56.0
Rhett Butlers 11.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 9.0 2.0 11.5 9.0 52.0
Mule Skinners 10.0 7.5 8.0 10.0 2.0 6.0 5.5 3.0 52.0
Yankees Suck 4.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 11.0 4.0 8.0 12.0 51.0
Thunder Prospects 7.0 12.0 10.0 11.0 1.0 1.0 2.0 4.0 48.0
Jazzmen 2.0 1.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 10.0 5.5 7.0 41.5
Dittoheads 12.0 3.5 2.0 5.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 1.0 36.5
Minnix Minosos 1.0 6.0 6.0 8.5 4.0 3.0 4.0 2.0 34.5
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Batting Average

Name Total Points

Dittoheads 0.2594 12.0
Rhett Butlers 0.2575 11.0
Mule Skinners 0.2570 10.0
AC Power 0.2569 9.0
Jackers 0.2547 8.0

Thunder Prospects  0.2535 7.0
Buckner's Glove 0.2498 6.0

Phil of Dreams 0.2495 5.0
Yankees Suck 0.2472 4.0
ACT 17 0.2436 3.0
Jazzmen 0.2427 2.0
Minnix Minosos 0.2353 1.0

Home Runs (Batter)

Name Total Points

Thunder Prospects 191 12.0
Phil of Dreams 189 11.0
Buckner's Glove 173 10.0
ACT 17 172 9.0
Jackers 165 7.5
Mule Skinners 165 7.5
Minnix Minosos 155 6.0
AC Power 150 5.0
Dittoheads 142 35
Rhett Butlers 142 35
Yankees Suck 128 2.0
Jazzmen 91 1.0
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RBI

Name Total
AC Power 633
Buckner's Glove 631
Thunder Prospects 627
Phil of Dreams 626
Mule Skinners 565
ACT 17 560
Minnix Minosos 559
Jackers 554
Yankees Suck 510
Rhett Butlers 504
Dittoheads 474
Jazzmen 416

Stolen Bases

Name Total
AC Power 97
Thunder Prospects 88
Mule Skinners 85
Minnix Minosos 74
Jackers 74
Jazzmen 68
Yankees Suck 67
Dittoheads 58
Buckner's Glove 55
Rhett Butlers 50
Phil of Dreams 43
ACT 17 43

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

8.5
8.5
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
1.5
1.5
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ERA

Name Total Points
Buckner's Glove 3.4117 12.0
Yankees Suck 3.5399 11.0
ACT 17 3.7532 10.0
Rhett Butlers 3.8217 9.0
Jazzmen 4.0287 8.0
Phil of Dreams 4.0398 7.0
Jackers 4.1236 6.0
AC Power 4.2551 5.0
Minnix Minosos 4.2572 4.0
Dittoheads 4.6176 3.0
Mule Skinners 4.7737 2.0
Thunder Prospects  4.8176 1.0

Saves

Name Total  Points
ACT 17 68 12.0
Jackers 54 11.0
Jazzmen 45 10.0
Buckner's Glove 43 9.0
AC Power 37 8.0
Dittoheads 36 7.0
Mule Skinners 30 6.0
Phil of Dreams 28 5.0
Yankees Suck 27 4.0
Minnix Minosos 16 3.0
Rhett Butlers 13 2.0
Thunder Prospects 5 1.0
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WHIP

Name
Yankees Suck
Buckner's Glove
ACT 17
Rhett Butlers
Jackers
Jazzmen
Phil of Dreams
AC Power
Thunder Prospects
Mule Skinners
Minnix Minosos
Dittoheads

Total

1.1371
1.1454
1.1633
1.2289
1.2753
1.2778
1.2947
1.3229
1.3529
1.3532
1.3881
1.3957

Wins

Name
Phil of Dreams
Rhett Butlers
Buckner's Glove
ACT 17
Yankees Suck
Jackers
Mule Skinners
Jazzmen
Minnix Minosos
Dittoheads
Thunder Prospects
AC Power

Total
67
67
64
63
57
49
48
48
46
44
41
40

Points
12.0
11.0
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
6.0
5.0
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0

Points
11.5
11.5
10.0

9.0
8.0
7.0
5.5
5.5
4.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
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